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Women / 1 / All
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rylee Hall214
The Rock

9.525 9.350 9.3008.700 36.875
1 2 1T 3 1 

1 

Madeleine Swift219
The Rock

9.275 9.200 9.4008.700 36.575
4 3 2T 1 2 

2 

Taylor Astle209
The Rock

9.350 8.925 9.1008.550 35.925
3 9 3 8 3 

3 

Emerie Brown497
The Rock

9.000 9.050 9.2008.350 35.600
11T 6 5 5 4 

4 

Mia Krichevsky158
Impact

9.250 9.150 9.2257.650 35.275
5 4 15T 4 5 

5 

Olivia Fenton213
The Rock

8.750 8.800 9.0008.400 34.950
21T 10T 4 10 6 

6 

Addie Minton157
Impact

9.425 8.800 8.7007.950 34.875
2 11T 10 17T 7 

7 

Emily Durham156
Impact

8.950 8.450 9.1508.250 34.800
14 16T 7 7 8 

8 

Abby Walton220
The Rock

8.550 8.600 9.1758.300 34.625
27T 14 6 6 9 

9 

Skyler McCoy191
Lone Star

9.100 8.650 9.3257.500 34.575
9 13 20 2 10 

10 

Amyrah Ali263
Waxahachie Gym

9.175 8.950 8.7507.650 34.525
7 8 16T 15T 11 

11 

Kalisee Ishmael475
Lone Star

9.225 9.100 8.6257.450 34.400
6 5 21 19 12 

12 

Eliana Cook212
The Rock

8.725 9.000 8.8007.750 34.275
23 7 12T 11T 13 

13 

Aaliyah Walker192
Lone Star

8.550 9.500 8.7007.400 34.150
28T 1 22T 18T 14 

14 

Annie Scheibel218
The Rock

8.925 8.725 8.8007.650 34.100
15 12 17T 12T 15 

15 

Karlie Westfall433
Empire

8.800 8.450 8.6008.200 34.050
18T 17T 8 20 16 

16 

Piper Capaldo210
The Rock

9.000 8.250 9.0507.650 33.950
12T 19 18T 9 17 

17 

Julie Sauter216
The Rock

8.800 8.550 8.8007.350 33.500
19T 15 24T 13T 18 

18 

Mackenzie Butler415
Empire

8.650 7.150 8.7507.750 32.300
24 26T 13T 16T 19 

19 

Avery Cummings496
Lone Star

9.025 7.250 8.0507.850 32.175
10 25 11 25T 20 

20 

Emory Sayre217
The Rock

8.750 7.500 8.8007.100 32.150
22T 23 28T 14T 21 

21 

Samantha Phelps155
Impact

8.100 7.400 8.5008.050 32.050
37 24 9 21 22 

22 

Daphne Slater430
Empire

8.800 7.650 8.2007.200 31.850
20T 22 27 22T 23 

23 

Maddox Soderquist494
Waxahachie Gym

8.150 8.350 7.8506.900 31.250
36 18 33T 30 24 

24 

Adalyne Hildebrand422
Empire

8.550 6.800 8.2007.600 31.150
29T 28T 19 23T 25 

25 
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Eliana Guajardo420
Empire

8.900 6.800 8.0007.100 30.800
16 29T 29T 27 26T

26T

Lena Villafane432
Empire

8.850 7.150 7.4007.400 30.800
17 27T 23T 38 27T

27T

Brynlee VanMeter431
Empire

8.525 7.900 7.9006.350 30.675
31 21 41 28T 28 

28 

Ema Rogers429
Empire

7.600 8.150 7.6007.050 30.400
40T 20 30T 35T 29 

29 

Whitley Tristan188
The Palaestra

8.550 5.750 8.1507.750 30.200
30T 40 14T 24 30 

30 

Chaney Crabbe256
The Palaestra

9.150 6.400 7.0007.250 29.800
8 33 26 41 31 

31 

Scarlett Guardado421
Empire

8.600 5.850 7.9007.350 29.700
25T 39 25T 29T 32 

32 

Ella Cox255
The Palaestra

9.000 6.000 7.6006.800 29.400
13T 38 37 36T 33T

33T

Taylor McKenzie215
The Rock

8.400 6.050 8.0506.900 29.400
34T 36T 34T 26T 34T

34T

Amelia Alfieri413
Empire

8.500 6.600 7.1506.900 29.150
32 31 35T 39 35T

35T

Chloe Credeur417
Empire

8.400 6.050 7.6507.050 29.150
35T 37T 31T 32T 36T

36T

Sofia Griffin419
Empire

8.450 5.150 7.6507.000 28.250
33 42 32 33T 37 

37 

Sophie Coulbourn416
Empire

8.000 6.550 6.8506.550 27.950
38T 32 39T 42 38 

38 

Elly Morales427
Empire

7.400 6.100 7.6506.700 27.850
42T 34T 38 34T 39 

39 

Aliyah Borrego414
Empire

8.000 5.600 7.1006.550 27.250
39T 41 40T 40 40 

40 

Avery Joyce425
Empire

7.600 6.100 6.5005.700 25.900
41T 35T 44 43 41 

41 

Emery Minniear426
Empire

6.750 6.750 6.4005.800 25.700
44 30 42 44 42 

42 

Lexi Ivo423
Empire

7.400 4.650 7.7005.750 25.500
43T 43 43 31 43 

43 

Brooklyn Martin190
Lone Star

8.600 0.000 7.4505.400 21.450
26T 44T 45 37 44 

44 

Geovanna Dantas Marques418
Empire

0.000 0.000 0.0006.900 6.900
45 45T 36T 45 45 

45 
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